ELECTRODRIVE  |  www.electrodrive.com.au  |  1300 934 471  |  FALLSHAW GROUP
100 mm
Adjustable range
from 100–250 mm.
Pin hitch
Tug hitching options
Secure connections for safe, efficient towing
Hitching to loads is a critical part of operating any

	§ Bin hitches for towing standard wheelie bins or multiple
660/1100 litre bins.
Diameter Order code
16 mm EDHT1810-002 (Tug Compact only) or EDHT1313
19 mm EDHT1810-043 (Tug Compact only) or EDHT1316
25 mm EDHT1810-054 (standard for 660/1100L bins)
39 mm EDHT10TPIN
50 mm EDHT10TPIN50
16, 19, 25, 40,
65, 80 mm
EDUNIPINHITCH (includes hitch and six pin
diameters)

offering height adjustment and compatibility with six standard pin
diameters to suit a wide range of trolleys and connection types.
Suitability
Compatible with all Electrodrive powered tugs, excluding the
Tug Compact and Tug Tough 10T.
Applications
Ideal for industrial and heavy-duty trolleys with loads of up to 5T.
Ordering information
Hitch and pins are ordered separately to suit individual application
needs. Please select the appropriate pin sizes from the table.
Description Order code
Universal pin hitch with storage bracket
that can store up to 6 pin sizes. Pins sold
separately (choose from pin sizes below)
EDUNIPINHITCH-NP
16 mm tow pin EDPIN16MM
19 mm tow pin EDPIN19MM
25 mm tow pin EDPIN25MM
40 mm tow pin EDPIN40MM
65 mm tow pin EDPIN65MM
80 mm tow pin EDPIN80MM
The hitch
includes a
pin storage
bracket that can

450 mm from
ground.
Order code
EDHTCLAMP001 (general duty)
EDHTCLAMP002 (heavy duty)
320 mm
25 mm diameter
bar (EDHT1010).
Recommended hitch height
approx. 320 mm from ground.
Auto-latching hitch
Order code
EDHT1810-024
To use the auto-latching hitch, a trolley with a 25 mm diameter
tow bar is needed. Electrodrive can provide a tug hitch bar
(EDHT1010) which can be welded or bolted to your trolley if
required (pictured).
The auto-latching hitch enables limited vertical movement.
Horizontal movement is provided by the Tug Axis’s rotating turret.
The hitch is set at 320 mm from the ground.
Suitability
For use on Tug Rise 1T and Tug Axis range (1T, 2T, 4T and
5T models).
Applications
Industrial, heavier-duty trolleys with loads of 1-2 tonne.
Clamp hitches secure the trolley by gripping the frame from
the outside, clamping the load between two opposing hooks.
Commonly used on linen trolleys in hospitals, hotels, and by linen
service providers. Fits trolley widths between 520–720 mm.
EDHTCLAMP001 hitch must be supplied with EDHT1810-006 (self-
centering hitch) for the Tug Compact or EDHT1810-035 (optional
skate hitch). EDHTCLAMP002 does not require self-centering.
Suitability
Ideal for trolleys that do not have an existing hitch point to
connect to. General Duty Clamp Hitch (EDHTCLAMP001) is
suitable for use on the Tug Compact. Heavy Duty Clamp Hitch
(EDHTCLAMP002) is suitable for use on the Tug Axis 1/2T.
Applications
Linen trolleys, roll cages and trolleys with wire mesh sides.
Designed for towing steel bins, the U-bolt adaptor hitch provides
a secure connection point for bins fitted with a U-bolt attachment.
Suitability
Engineered for use with the Tug Rise 1T when towing steel
bins fitted with a U-bolt attachment that meets the required
dimensions (see diagram below).
The adaptor hitch (pictured above) simply
slides onto the existing U-bolt on your bin
(pictured right), providing a secure and
reliable towing connection.
Applications
Ideal for towing commercial or industrial steel bins fitted with a
U-bolt attachment.
Order code
EDUBOLTHITCH
Note: U-bolt not supplied with U-bolt adaptor hitch (EDUBOLTHITCH).
U-bolt dimension
requirements.
18
86
115
50
ELECTRODRIVE  |  www.electrodrive.com.au  |  1300 934 471  |  FALLSHAW GROUP
Rear hitching
bracket
(EDUNBH6611R)
Tug hitching options
930—1100 mm
660 & 1100 litre bin hitches
Our universal hitching brackets fit underneath 660 litre or
1100 litre bins (between the castor plates and bin) to maximise
strength and enable towing of multiple bins at once.
The hitching brackets are suitable for ramps up to 14 degrees.
The tow pins are secured by R-pins. (Note: Must be used with
29 mm pin hitch (EDHT1810-052).)
Suitability
For use on Tug Rise and the Tug Axis range.
Applications
For towing one or more 660 and 1100 litre bins.